

SB078\_L.003

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health & Human Services.

SB22-078 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (SB078\_L.001), page 1, line 6,
- 2 strike "2023." and substitute "2024.".
- 3 Page 1, line 7, strike "2023," and substitute "2024,".
- 4 Page 2, line 7, strike "2023," and substitute "2024,".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*